502277902 03/19/2013

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	EXECUTIVE ORDER 9424, CONFIRMATORY LICENSE

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Illinois Institute of Technology	03/18/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	The Government of the United States of America, as represented by the Secretary of the Navy
Street Address:	875 North Randolph Street
Internal Address:	Suite 1425
City:	Arlington
State/Country:	VIRGINIA
Postal Code:	22203

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	7329592

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2024047380

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 202-404-1553

Email: patent.docketing@nrl.navy.mil

Correspondent Name: Kerry Broome

Address Line 1: 4555 Overlook Avenue SW

Address Line 2: Code 1008.2

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20375

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Kerry Broome

Total Attachments: 1

source=102348_Confirmatory_Instrument#page1.tif

PATENT 502277902 REEL: 030046 FRAME: 0102

DEPARTMENT OF THE NAVY	APPLICATION FOR (Title of invention) Methods for Screening Crystallization Conditions Using Multifunctional Substrates
CONFIRMATORY INSTRUMENT	
2. INVENTOR(S) Allan S. Myerson Alvin Y. Lee	
3. SERIAL NO.	4. FILING DATE
7,329,592	July 25, 2006
5. CONTRACTOR	6. CONTRACT NO.
Illinois Institute of Technology	N00173-06-1-G007
7. The invention identified above is a "Subject	Invention" under Patents Rights Clause 37 CFR 401, RIGHTS TO INVENTIONS
	(identify clause by title and date)
MADE BY NONPROFIT ORGANIZATIONS	AND included in Contract No. N00173-06-1-G007 with the
Department of Navy.	
	cense granted to the government under this contract in this invention, patent application acquired by the government by the referenced clause.
The government is hereby granted an irrevocat	ble power to inspect and make copies of the above-identified patent application.
Signed this 18th day	of March , 20 13
(Seal)	
	and the second of the second o
	Illinois Institute of Technology
	CONTRACTOR
	By: Robert Exporte
	SIGNATURE
	Robert Lapointe
	NAME (Typed or printed)
	tarnair (taben of busined)
	TITLE OF CONTRACTOR OFFICIAL
	ROBERT LAPOINTE.
	DEPUTY DIRECTOR
	OFFICE OF SPONSORED RESEARCH & PROGRAMS
	RESERROR OF ROOM
	lilinois institute of Technology
	3300 South Federal Street, IT 7D7-1
	ATTN: Sponsored Research and Programs
	Chicago, IL 60616-3732
	BUSINESS ADDRESS

NAVONR 5870/29 (2-94)

RECORDED: 03/19/2013

(Formerly NAVONCR 5870/29 (8/92))